Corrida d'Aureilan

Samedi 24 décembre 2011

Marche 7,2 km

1 BROCHOT

2 COUHAILLAT
3 PALENGAT

4 HUGON

5 SORET

6 PLANAS

7 PEYRAS

8 TELEK

9 BROCHOT

10 GERBET

11 PEREZ

12 FRAZER

13 JOFFRE

14 LORENZI

15 CAZAUBON
16 DURAND

17 PER

18 DOLEAC

19 FONTAN

20 PETCHOT-CLOS
21 BROUILLOT
22 BOULAIS

23 PEYRAS

24 LARROZE-LAUGA
25 LARROZE-LAUGA
26 GASVERDE
27 LARROZE LAUGA
28 GARDEY

29 RABI

30 ABADIE

31 BRAU

32 MIQUEU

33 MOREL

34 VERNIEYS
35 MOREL

36 JIMENEZ

37 VERNIEYS
38 ROUMEGA
39 MARTIN

40 OLETTA

41 OLLETA

42 PETRISSANS
43 PRAT SAUBAGNET
44 SENSEVER
45 BELLIDO

46 LAFFONT

47 GLERE

48 MENGELLE
49 MENGELLE
50 BROUILLOT
51 ABADIE

PATRICE
FRANCIS
BRUNO
DIMITR
PHILIPPE
MICHEL

JEAN JACQUES
VIKTORIA
EDITH

JEAN PAUL
JEAN PAUL
CHRISTINE
JEAN-PIERRE
JEAN-JACQUES
GERARD
EVELYNE
MARIE PIERRE
ALAIN

DAVID

RENE
GERARD

JEAN LOUIS
SERGE
PAULINE
CAMILLE

LEA

PASCAL
BERNARD
BAREK
GISELE
JACQUES
BERNARD
CLAUDE
PHILIPPE
MARIE-CHRISTINE

GHISLAINE
CATHERINE
MARINA
MONIQUE
FRANCK
MICHEL
MARIE-LINE
FABIENNE
MAEVA
BETINA
GINETTE
YVETTE
SOLANGE
ANDRE
CHANTAL
PATRICIA

00:36:02
00:38:05
00:40:42
00:41:40
00:43:01
00:44:13
00:44:14
00:45:01
00:45:59
00:46:11
00:46:13
00:47:36
00:47:56
00:47:57
00:48:36
00:48:37
00:48:38
00:48:39
00:48:48
00:48:51
00:49:38
00:50:50
00:50:51
00:51:06
00:51:07
00:51:08
00:51:10
00:51:13
00:51:37
00:51:44
00:51:45
00:52:30
00:52:38
00:52:39
00:52:43

00:52:45
00:52:47
00:52:51
00:53:05
00:53:09
00:53:10
00:53:15
00:53:17
00:53:44
00:53:45
00:53:58
00:53:59
00:54:28
00:54:46
00:54:48
00:54:49

MM IZITTTTTT T ZITTTT T2 TTTHTTTHT T TT 52

Vt3
Vi1
Sen
Vi1
Vt3
Vi1
Vt3
Sen
Vt2
Vi2
Vi2
Vi1
Vt2
Vi3
Vi2
Vi1
Vi1
Vt3
Vi1
Vi4
Vi2
Vi2
Vt2
Pou
BE
BE
Vi1
Vi2
Vt2
Vt2
Vi3
Vi1
Vi1
Vi1
Vi1

Vt2
Vi1
Sen
Vt3
Sen
Vt3
Vi1
Vi1
Min
Min
Vi1
Vi1
Vt3
Vt4
Vt2
Vi1

U.A.T. TARBES
UAT-STADO TARBES
R.C. MOURENX

U.A.-T.TRIATLHON TARBES

AUREILHAN
U.A.T. TARBES
U.AT. TARBES

A.S.C.AUREILHAN

OURSBELLILE

A.S.C.AUREILHAN

A.S.C.AUREILHAN
A.S.C.AUREILHAN

U.A.T. TARBES

gambettes souesoises
AUREILHAN

U.A.-T.TRIATLHON TARBES

J ABORDERES
UAT-STADO TARBES

JUILLAN
O.S.N.
AUREILHAN
O;S.N.

A.S.C.AUREILHAN
1000 PATTES VICQUOIS
1000 PATTES VICQUOIS

U.AT. TARBES
U.AT. TARBES

BOURS
BOURS
1000 PATTES VICQUOIS



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

BASSE
DEVISY
PEREZ
SETAU
CUVELIER
SKOWRONEK
MARQUES
MANZI
CATAY
ROUMILHAC
ARNE

SETAU
BADEE
DESCATOIRE
DUJEANTIEUX
DUCOURNEAU
PERES
DUCOMBS
QUERTAIMONT
LAFOURCADE
PINEDA
SAUTEDE
MORENILLIA
MORENLLIA
ALVES
ALVES
PIASESI
COARRAZE
COURADE
DESANGLES
ESTIRBOIS
PESCADERE
RODRIGUEZ
CRAMPE
LACAMBRA
RE

LARROUY
LARROUY
CASTELA
PEYRAS
RIBET

RIBET

RIBET
SOLANS
MATHIEU
BOUGUES
CASTETS
PANIEN
BAJON
MARTIN
LAGGER

VINCENT
LAURIE
YVETTE
PATRICIA
NADEGE
VALERIE
KARL
PATRICK
MARYSE
MAXIME
CHRISTINE
GUY
CLAUDE
ANDRE
IRENE
NICOLE
JEANNINE
ANNIE
CHANTAL
PATRICE
VERONIQUE
SADIA
COLETTE
JOSE
MAITHE
MARIE BERNARD
NATHALIE
NADINE
MICHELLE
MARYSE
EVELYNE
ALEXIS
RENE
ARNAUD
MAITHE
NATHALIE
ISABELLE
ANDRE
NICOLE
JANINE
ALEXIA
NATHALIE
EMELINE
CLAIRE
PIERRE
ANNIE
CECILE
MONIQUE
CHRISTIANE
MONIQUE
GISELE

00:55:08
00:56:56
00:57:36
00:57:44
00:58:05
00:58:07
00:59:14
00:59:45
00:59:46
00:59:47
00:59:48
01:01:27
01:01:59
01:02:01
01:02:03
01:02:22
01:02:24
01:02:25
01:03:37
01:03:41
01:03:42
01:03:46
01:03:47
01:03:49
01:03:55
01:03:56
01:03:58
01:04:29
01:04:30
01:04:43
01:04:45
01:04:46
01:04:49
01:05:04
01:05:08
01:05:39
01:05:40
01:05:41
01:07:42
01:07:43
01:07:44
01:07:44
01:07:45
01:07:46
01:08:35
01:08:50
01:08:55
01:08:58
01:09:51
01:09:52
01:09:05

Vt3
Jun
Sen
Vi1
Vi1
Vi1
Vt2
Vi1
Vt2
Sen
Vi1
Vt2
Vt3
Vt3
Vt3
Vt2
Vt2
Vt3
Vi1
Vi1
Vi1
Vt2
Vt3
Vt3
Vt2
Vt2
Vi1
Vi1
Vt2
Vt2
Vt2
Pou
Vt4
Vt3
Vt2
Vi1
Vi1
Vi1
Vt2
Vt3
CA
Vi1
Ca
Esp
Vt4
Vt3
Vt3
Vt3
Vt3
Vt4
Vt4

AUREILHAN

BOURS

AUREILHAN

AUREILHAN

J.S.0DOS
AUREILHAN

U.A.T. TARBES

J ABORDERES

J ABORDERES
J ABORDERES

A.S.C.AUREILHAN

J ABORDERES

AUREILHAN

1000 PATTES VICQUOIS

A.S.C.AUREILHAN

A.S.C.AUREILHAN
AUREILHAN

LES TOUREILLES
LES TOUREILLES
LES TOUREILLES

AUREILHAN
BAZET



	Feuil1

